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Moduł SFP-2 Comnet 1xGE LC/PC duplex
MM 1310nm 2km

Cena brutto 568,19 zł

Cena netto 461,94 zł

Czas wysyłki 24 godziny

Numer katalogowy 18836

Opis produktu
  

The ComNet selection of MSA Compliant Small Form-Factor Pluggable (SFP) modules allows for an optical or electrical
interface when using a ComNet managed switch, unmanaged switch or media converter. These interchangeable SFP modules
are available for use with copper media, multimode optical fiber, or single mode optical fiber. The optical fiber SFP modules
are available in Fast Ethernet one and two fiber versions and Gigabit Ethernet one and two fiber versions. They also are
available with LC or SC optical connectors. The ComNet SFP modules offer different wavelengths and optical power budget to
allow distances from 300 meters to 120 kilometers. These SFP modules are industrially rated to perform in the most difficult
operating environments.
A ComNet SFP interface is required for use with all ComNet SFP configurable products to qualify for the ComNet Lifetime
Warranty.

 

 

Part Number Description
SFP-1 Copper 10/100/1000 Mbps RJ45, MSA Compliant
SFP-1A Copper, 100Mbps, RJ-45, For CNFE4US & CNFE8US Series. (Please Contact Tech

Support If You Plan To Use This Item In ComNet Managed Switches)
SFP-2 100FX, 1310 nm, 2 km, LC, 2 Fiber, MSA Compliant
SFP-3 100FX, 1310 nm, 20 km, LC, 2 Fiber, MSA Compliant
SFP-4 100FX, 1310 nm, 40 km, LC, 2 Fiber, MSA Compliant
SFP-5 100FX, 1550 nm, 80 km, LC, 2 Fiber, MSA Compliant
SFP-6 1000FX, 1310 nm, 15 km, LC, 2 Fiber, MSA Compliant
SFP-7 1000FX, 1310 nm, 40 km, LC, 2 Fiber, MSA Compliant
SFP-8 1000FX, 1550 nm, 70 km, LC, 2 Fiber, MSA Compliant
SFP-9 1000FX, 1550 nm, 120 km, LC, 2 Fiber, MSA Compliant
SFP-10A 100FX, 1310 nm, 20 km, LC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP-10B, MSA Compliant
SFP-10B 100FX, 1550 nm, 20 km, LC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP-10A, MSA Compliant
SFP-12A 1000FX, 1310 nm, 20 km, LC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP-12B, MSA Compliant
SFP-12B 1000FX, 1550 nm, 20 km, LC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP-12A, MSA Compliant
SFP-14A 1000FX, 1310 nm, 20 km, SC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP-14B, MSA Compliant
SFP-14B 1000FX, 1550 nm, 20 km, SC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP-14A, MSA Compliant
SFP-16 10/100/1000 Mbps, 850 nm, 550 m, LC, 2 Fiber, MSA Compliant
SFP-18A 1000FX, 1310 nm, 60 km, LC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP-18B, MSA Compliant
SFP-18B 1000FX, 1550 nm, 60 km, LC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP-18A, MSA Compliant
SFP-20A 100FX, 1310 nm, 60 km, LC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP-20B, MSA Compliant
SFP-20B 100FX, 1550 nm, 60 km, LC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP-20A, MSA Compliant
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SFP-22A 1000FX, 1310 nm, 60 km, SC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP-22B, MSA Compliant
SFP-22B 1000FX, 1550 nm, 60 km, SC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP-22A, MSA Compliant
SFP-24A 100FX, 1310 nm, 60 km, SC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP-24B, MSA Compliant
SFP-24B 100fx, 1550nm, 60km, SC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP-24A, MSA Compliant
SFP-26A 100FX, 1310 nm, 2 km, SC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP-26B, MSA Compliant
SFP-26B 100FX, 1550 nm, 2 km, SC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP-26A, MSA Compliant
SFP-36A 100FX, 1310 nm, 20 km, SC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP-36B, MSA Compliant
SFP-36B 100FX, 1550 nm, 20 km, SC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP-36A, MSA Compliant
SFP-36SW 100FX, 1310 nm, 20 km, LC, 1 Fiber, Single Wavelength
SFP-46 1000FX, 1310 nm, 2 km, LC, 2 Fiber, MSA Compliant
SFP-48A 1000FX, 1310 nm, 550 m, LC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP-48B, MSA Compliant
SFP-48B 1000FX, 1550 nm, 550 m, LC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP-48A, MSA Compliant
SFP-49 Copper 1000/2.5G/5G/10G Base-T, RJ45
SFP-SX 1000FX, 850 nm, 550 m, LC, 2 Fiber, MSA Compliant, Cisco Compatible,

Supports DDI
SFP-LX 1000FX, 1310 nm, 10 km, LC, 2 Fiber, MSA Compliant, Cisco Compatible,

Supports DDI
SFP-LH 1000FX, 1310 nm, 20 km, LC, 2 Fiber, MSA Compliant, Cisco Compatible,

Supports DDI
SFP-ZX 1000FX, 1550 nm, 80 km, LC, 2 Fiber, MSA Compliant, Cisco Compatible,

Supports DDI
SFP-BXU 1000FX, 1310/1490 nm, 20 km, LC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP BXD, MSA Compliant,

Cisco Compatible, Supports DDI
SFP-BXD 1000fx, 1490/1310nm, 20km, LC, 1 Fiber, Pair with SFP BXU, MSA Compliant,

Cisco Compatible, Supports DDI
SFP-2.5G-SR 2.5 Gbps, 850 nm, 100 m (OM2) / 300 m (OM3), 2 Fiber, LC, Supports DDM
SFP-2.5G-LRM 2.5 Gbps, 1310 nm, 1 km (OM2), 2 Fiber, LC, Supports DDM
SFP-2.5G-LR 2.5 Gbps, 1310 nm, 20 km, 2 Fiber, LC, Supports DDM
SFP-2.5G-BX20-U 2.5 Gbps, 1310 nm, 20 km, 1 Fiber, LC, Supports DDM, Use with SFP-2.5G-

BX20-D
SFP-2.5G-BX20-D 2.5 Gbps, 1550 nm, 20 km, 1 Fiber, LC, Supports DDM, Use with SFP-2.5G-

BX20-U
SFP-10G-SR 10 Gbps, 850 nm, 26 m (OM2) / 300 m (OM3), 2 Fiber, LC, Supports DDM
SFP-10G-LRM 10 Gbps, 1310 nm, 220 m (OM2), 2 Fiber, LC, Supports DDM
SFP-10G-LR 10 Gbps, 1310 nm, 10 km, 2 Fiber, LC, Supports DDM
SFP-10G-ER 10 Gbps, 1550 nm, 40 km, 2 Fiber, LC, Supports DDM
SFP-10G-ZR 10 Gbps, 1550 nm, 80 km, 2 Fiber, LC, Supports DDM
SFP-10G-BX10-U 10 Gbps, 1270 nm, 10 km, 1 Fiber, LC, Supports DDM, Use with SFP-10G-

BX10-D
SFP-10G-BX10-D 10 Gbps, 1330 nm, 10 km, 1 Fiber, LC, Supports DDM, Use with SFP-10G-

BX10-U
SFP-10G-BX40-U 10 Gbps, 1270 nm, 40 km, 1 Fiber, LC, Supports DDM, Use with SFP-10G-

BX40-D
SFP-10G-BX40-D 10 Gbps, 1330 nm, 40 km, 1 Fiber, LC, Supports DDM, Use with SFP-10G-

BX40-U
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